Giovanissimi Provinciali 2015-2016 - Girone G

classifica completa 13° giornata

SQUADRA

@ Liventina
@ Union Qdp

"'Z Liapiave

Team Biancorossi
Union Vi.Po.
Basalghelle
Ardita Breda

Vazzolese

Opitergina

@ S.Lucia Susegana
D

risultati della 13° giornata
24/03/2016 15:30

Cimadolmo
28/02/2016 10:15
28/02/2016 10:15

28/02/2016 10:15

28/02/2016 10:15

www.liapiave.it
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Liapiave

Union Qdp

Basalghelle

Team Biancorossi

Opitergina

2-3
2-1
1-2
11-0
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GF GS
69 10
38 12
54 10
65 17
26 17
25 56
22 35
24 37
17 65
11 92
Union Vi.Po.

Ardita Breda

Liventina

S.Lucia Susegana

Vazzolese

1/1

DR
59

26

44

48
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